
  

HIGHLAND PARK BOARD OF EDUCATION 
ANNUAL CALENDAR OF MEETINGS 2020 

 
The Highland Park Board of Education will hold public meetings  

for the 2020 Board year as follows: 
 

            6:30 PM – Closed Session 
              7:30 PM – Public Session 

Date Day Time School 

*January 6, 2020 – Re-org Meeting Monday 6:30 p.m. Middle School 

January 27, 2020  Monday 6:30 p.m. Middle School 
February 10, 2020 - Workshop Monday 6:30 p.m. Middle School 

February 24, 2020 Monday 6:30 p.m. High School 

March 16, 2020 Workshop Monday 6:30 p.m. Middle School 
March 23, 2020 Monday 6:30 p.m. Bartle School 

April 20, 2020 - Workshop Monday 6:30 p.m. Middle School 
April 27, 2020 Monday 6:30 p.m. Middle School 

**May 4, 2020 – Public Hearing 
Budget/Workshop 

Monday 6:30 p.m. Middle School 

May 11, 2020 Monday 6:30 p.m. Irving School 
June 1, 2020 - Workshop Monday 6:30 p.m. Middle School 

June 8, 2020 Monday 6:30 p.m. High School 
July 13, 2020 Monday 6:30 p.m. Middle School 

August 3, 2020 Workshop Monday 6:30 p.m. Middle School 

August 24, 2020 Monday 6:30 p.m. Middle School 
September 14, 2020 Monday 6:30 p.m. Middle School 

October 5,  2020 - Workshop Monday 6:30 p.m. Middle School 
October 12, 2020 Monday 6:30 p.m. Bartle School 

November 9, 2019 – Workshop Monday 6:30 p.m. Middle School 
November 16, 2020 Monday 6:30 p.m. Middle School 

December 7, 2020 - Workshop Monday 6:30 p.m. Middle School 
December 14, 2020 Monday 6:30 p.m. High School 

*January 4, 2021 Monday 6:30 p.m. Middle School 
 

*Reorganization – Meeting starts at 6:30 p.m. 

**Public Hearing on the Budget 


